1)
2)
3)

4)
5)

6)

CHELSEA BOARD OF LIBRARY TRUSTEES
Special Meeting Monday, April 22, 2019 at 6:00 P.M.
at the Chelsea Public Library

AGENDA

Special Meeting
Call to Order
Adjustments to the Agenda
Adjustments to Library Director Job Description
Adjustments to Library Director Contract
Adjourn
Future Meetings:

a) May 13,2019
b) June 10, 2019
c) July8, 2019



